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1983
WEST VIRGINIA

SPRING FEEDER CATTLE SALES

mmc.
"F*ed«r Cattlefrom j Almost Heaven'

Starting
Place

Moorefield
Bridgeport
Ohio Co.
Weston
Buckhannon
Jackson Co. (Ripley)
Spencer
Elkins
Moundsville
Marlinton
N. Caldwell
Moorefield
United(Parkersburg)
Alderson
Terra Alta

Date
Apr. 8
Apr. 11
Apr. 12
Apr. 12
Apr. 13
Apr. 14
Apr. 15
Apr. 16
Apr. 18
Apr. 19
Apr. 20
Apr. 22
Apr. 23
Apr. 25
Apr. 27

Time
7:30p.m.
2:00 p.m.
1:00p.m.
1:30p.m.
2:00 p.m.
1:30p.m.
1:30p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:30p.m.
7:30p.m.
1:00p.m.
7:30p.m.
7:30p.m.

Approx.
ID Head

1,000
400
150
400
400
350
250
450
200
400
500

1,500
600
500
600

Sponsored by
LIVESTOCK AUCTION MARKETS

W.VA CATTLEMEN’S ASSOCIATION
W.VA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

For special marketing needs, contact localmarketsor Ph. (304) 296-2962

cdi addii oo o.j Penns Valley LivestockFRI, APRIL 29 - 6 P,M. Auction, Centre Hail, PASpecial Heifer Sale. Scott Yocum, Ron
G.lligan, Auctioneer
FRI. APR. 29 - 5:30 P.M.

FRI. APR. 29-7 PM Public Ga P Aucfon. An tiques
Feeder Sale. Located at and . Household Goods

sold al every auction
Located off Rt. 41, Lan
caster Turkey Hill Mimt
Market, cross RR bridge,
Ira Stoltzfus S Son, Auc-
tioneers.
SAT. APRIL 30 - 3rd An-
nual Spring Public Auc-
tion of Hardware Items
and Lawn and Garden
Equipment by
Farmersville Equipment
Inc., Farmersville, Pa.
SAT. APRIL 30 - 10 A.M.
Consignment Sale of Work
and Driving Horses by

. Keister’s Middleburg Auc-
tion Sales, Inc. Rt. 555 3
miles East of Middleburg.
5 miles west of Selm-
sgrove, Pa, Don and Walt
Keister, Owners:' Ray
Long and Dave lines. Auc-
tioneers.

Haw York Hmferi*
New York MM

Hertford Associations
Grautim Special Sale

APRIL 30,19*3
12:30 PM

At Cornell University
Livestock Judging

Pavilion, Ithaca, NY'
60 HEAD

Cows with calves - Bred and
Open Heifers and a <ew Bulls
Bloodlines * Jogger. Enforcer,
Vindicator, Beau Victor 1 24,
Granite and other popular
sires
Safes Headquarters - Ramada
Inn. Ithaca
Social hour Friday Apnl 29 •

6.30 PM
Dinner 7*30 PM
Annual Meeting ofthe NYPHA
"Red” Shaw,

Auctioneer
Catalogs &

information:
Robert J. Generaux
RO 9, Cananduigua,
NY 14424

716-526-5017
or Roy Clark

Box 123
Clinton, NY 13303
315-853-5011

sth INTERNATIONAL SPRING RED & WHITE SALE
11 AM, SATURDAY, APRIL 9 FARM SHOW COMPLEX, HARRISBURG. PA.

Selling 80 quality Red & Whites of all ages including cows, bred and
open heifers and heifer calves. Popular sires and sound pedigrees.

FEATURES

2-01 358 d 16,300 3 6% 587
Crystal sells fresh at 3 years and is a candidate for
higher score. Her dam is a VG-86 Elevation with records
to 6-06 365 d 30,486 33% 961, other records of
28,000 m and 29,000m. Next dam is GP-84 with two
records over 20,000m. Magical Holsteins, Nor-
thampton, PA

Selling is a 12-11-81 Bootmaker Pete (triple-plus
Bootmaker son) from this VG Molly Chief Next dam VG-
-86 with 4-04 365 d 21,000 3.7% 808, 3rd dam VG
Ivanhoe with 8-03 305 d 20,870 4 3% 896. Burket
Falls Farm, East Freedom. PA

This fancy daughter of the great Canadian sire, High
Silo Haven Jetstar <VG-Extra), is backed by a solid
pedigree. Her dam GP, 4.51% 561 f at 2y; 2d dam VG,
4.46% 760f; next dam GP. 4.30% 672f. Consistent test
and type. Sharon’s 8-10-81 full sister will also sell - bred
to Cannonade. Willsey Holsteins, Belmont. Ont.

An Arlmda CAR Dairyman (+1455M +.01% +1.87T) from a VG-87 Chief Charlie with
15,160 at 2y and now est. to 665f. Next dam over 20,000 m at 2y and3d dam VG with
20,000 m JuriedFarms, Rochester, PA

A VG-86 Jasper sells fresh with records to 19,686m. Her dam is GP-81 with 16,378m, 2d
dam is a,GP-82 Performer with 26,339m. A really fine cow ALSO, a Weavers Improver
heifer that will be bred to Glenafton Enhancer. Her dam is VG with 673f; next dam is GP
with four records over 600 f Pam-Lyn Acres. Vernon Center, NYA Dec. 'B2 Coldsprmgs Elevation Fagin (1182 M +s2l4 +.9IT), the top dollar red factor

sire Her dam is GP-82 Stnckler Don with 528 f at 2-0 and a good record in progress; 2d
dam a VG-87 Proud with7-0 365 d 26,036 3.4% 898 and four recoids over 21,000m; 3d
dam GP-82,189.095M lifetime and qualifies for Gold Medal. 3d and 4th dams lived to 15
yrs. of age. E-K Acres, Morgantown, PA

A dtr. of the popular Bow Knott 1 Her dam is VG with 5-8 300 d 18,547 4.1% 760, four
records over 18,000m; next dam GP-83 with three records over 20,000 m Gudline
Acres, Hillport, Wl

A July ’B2 Globe-Run Joy Chief Jude from a GP-81, 2y Triple Threat with 2-8 365 d 3X
21,000 3.66% 768, fresh at 3y with 105 lbs.; next dam a GP-84 Citation R Also, a Sept.
'B2 Shayne Fresh Star-Red-ET with a wet pedigree Her dam is a GP-82 Elmerbrook with
4-4 355 d 3X 31,6303.1% 1030,2 d dam is VG-86. Mohave Land & Cattle, Kingman, AZ

A Willards Aristocrat Duce due shortly after sale to Sweet-Haven Tradition! Her dam s a
VG granddaughter of Elevation with 4.6% 702 f at 2-1; next dam VG-86 with three

records over 800f, 3d dam with four records over 20,000m. A nice package! Blue Sky
Dairy, Adrian, Ml

SEMEN SALE: Selling just prior to the cattle. A great selection including Wileeda,
Pennstate Marksman, Houdini, Dairyman, Triple Threat, E-D Thor, Mag Chief,

Magnetize. Bring your jug!
DON'T MISS THIS GREAT RED SALE!

Catalogs or Information:
RWDCA
Box 63L, Crystal Springs, PA 15536

CURIOUSABOUT RED & WHITES?
SUBSCRIBE TO OUR MONTHLY PUBLICATION

12 ISSUES ONLY $5

Phone
538-6050
642-2331
547-0849
269-5096
472-5300
372-9110
927-4817
6384)500
845-9111
799-6593
645-1383
5386050
489-2255
445-2945
789-2788

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 2,1983—£29
SAT. APR. 30 - 10 A.M.
Public Sale of Household
and Antique Items.
Located just off of Rt. 23
at 15 Mayfield Dr., Leola,
PA, Lane. Co. Elam and
Mary Lefever, Owners
Carl Oilier, Auctioneer
SAT. APR. 30 - Public
Sale of Line Equipment,
Const. Equipment,
Trucks and Vehicles.
Located in Stnnestown,
PA, York Area. Vilsmeier
Auction Co., Inc.
SAT. APR. 30 - 9 AM.
Public Sale of Coins.
Located at Willow Street
Community Building,
Willow Street, PA Agent
for owner. Lloyd H.
Kneder, Randal V. Kline

-and Gary L. Shirk, Auc-
tioneers.
SAT. APR. 30 - 12.30 PM
Public Sale of Cattle.
Located at Cornell Univer-
sity Livestock and Judg-
ing Pavilion, Ithaca, NY.
New York Hereford and
New York Polled Hereford
Associations Grasstime
Special Sale. Robert J.
Generaut 716-526-5017
or Roy Clark
315-853-5011.

School Rd., go 1 mi. to
sale. Mr and Mrs. Isaac L.
Eshbach, Owners.
Howard Shaub and Roy C.
Probst, Auctioneers
SAT. APR. 30 - 9;30 AM
Public Auction of Anti-
ques, Tools, Coins, Guns,
Farm Equipment, Truck,
Camper and Car. George
Longenecker, Owner.
Tom and Jack, Auc-
tioneers. ....

SAT. APR. 30 - 10 AM
Public Sale of Trucks,
Tandems, Tri-Axles,
Trailers, Equipment and
Misc. Located 6 mi south
of Duncansville, 20 mi,
north of Bedford, X mi.
south of East Freedom
along Rt. 220, Blair Co.,
PA C.L. “Cappy"
Lmgenfelter Estate. Carl
A and C. Wayne Shultz
Auctioneering Service.

SUN. MAY 1 - 11 AM
Public Sale of Horses, An-
tiques, Automobiles and
Farm Equipment. Located
at Rt. 662, Amity Twp.
Ron Rhoad’s Limited
presents Arabian Horse
Farm 215-385-3024.
TUES. MAY 3 - 7 PM
Public Feeder Sale,
Located at Westminster
Livestock Auction,
Westminster, MD.
THURS, MAY 5 - Monthly
Cow Sale at Mel Kolb, Inc.
Lancaster Farm, 2220
Dairy Road, Lancaster,
Pa.

SAT APR. 30 - 10 AM
Public Sale of Real Estate,
Tractor, Farm Equipment,
Tools, Antiques and
Household Goods.
Located along Mount
Hope School Rd , (3.D 1,
Willow St., Providence
Twp , Lancaster Co., PA,
take #272 about 6 mi
south of Lancaster at
Frey's Tree Farm, turn
right onto Mount Hope

MAY 6 - 7 P.M. Horse Sale
at New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., 12 Miles
East ol Lancaster, Pa. just
off Rt. 23, New Holland,
Pa. For more information
contact Abe Oiffenbach,
Mgr 717-354-4341 or
Norman Kolb
717-397-5538
FRI MAY 6 -530 P.M.
Gap Auction. Antiques
and Household Goods
sold at every auction.
Located off Rt. 41, Lan-
caster Turkey Hill Mimt
Market, cross RR bridge,
Ira Stoltzfus & Son, Auc-
tioneers,
FRI. MAY 6 - 6.30 PM
Heifer Sale at GSM
Livestock Market in Dun-
canville, PA. For info, call
Sherman Glick
717-248-0960, Fred Mc-
Cartney 717-349-2393,
Wayne Fredericks
814-793-3370.


